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RACING

CAMSO 

Ice and Grass Drag
Ahead of the pack
Designed specifically for the intense acceleration of drag racing, 
where the first seconds of the race make the difference between 
winning and losing.

 §   Low-resistance 0.525" lugs require less fuel for optimal 
straight-line acceleration

 §  13.5" width available for lightweight and maximum top speed

 § Multiple lengths for a wide variety of race chassis

Model 9902R Model 9895R

MODEL DIMENSIONS LUG  
HEIGHT WEIGHT DRIVE  

PITCH CLIP CONFIG.

9084R 13.5" x 144"  
(34 cm x 366 cm) 

0.525" 
(13 mm) 

35 lb. 
(15.75 kg) 

2.52"  
(64 mm)  Full

9359R 14" x 144"  
(36 cm x 366 cm) 

1"  
(25 mm) 

38 lb.  
(17.25 kg) 

2.52"  
(64 mm)  Full

9811R  15" x 121"  
(38 cm x 307 cm) 

0.525" 
(13 mm)

33 lb.  
(15 kg) 

2.52"  
(64 mm)  Full

9902R  13.5" x 128"  
(34 cm x 325 cm) 

0.525" 
(13 mm) 

33 lb.  
(15 kg) 

2.52"  
(64 mm)  Full

9929R  13.5" x 136"  
(34 cm x 345 cm) 

0.525" 
(13 mm) 

31 lb.  
(14 kg) 

2.52"  
(64 mm) 

No windows / 
clips

9976R  13.5" x 144"  
(34 cm x 366 cm) 

0.525" 
(13 mm) 

33 lb.  
(15 kg) 

2.52"  
(64 mm) 

No windows / 
clips

MODEL DIMENSIONS LUG  
HEIGHT WEIGHT DRIVE 

PITCH CLIP CONFIG.

9895R 10.625" x 121"  
(27 cm x 307 cm)

0.625" 
(16 mm)

33 lb.  
(15 kg)

2.52"  
(64 mm)

No windows / 
clips

9896R 10.625" x 128"  
(27 cm x 325 cm)

0.625" 
(16 mm)

35 lb. 
(15.75 kg)

2.52"  
(64 mm)

No windows / 
clips

9897R 10.625" x 136"  
(27 cm x 345 cm)

0.625" 
(16 mm)

37 lb. 
(16.75 kg)

2.52"  
(64 mm)

No windows / 
clips

CAMSO 

Asphalt Drag
Made for asphalt drag competitions
Engineered and built for the unique performance requirements  
of asphalt drag competitions, where traction and super-fast 
acceleration are the name of the game.

 §  Lightweight 10.625" width for maximum top speed

 § Soft outer rubber provides traction on paved surfaces

 § Multiple lengths for a wide variety of race chassis

Single-ply construction Enhanced stud easy tracksEmbedded sharp tip lug studs




