

CAMSO

9976R

Ice and Grass Drag

Ahead of the pack

Designed specifically for the intense acceleration of drag racing, where the first seconds of the race make the difference between winning and losing.

- Low-resistance 0.525" lugs require less fuel for optimal straight-line acceleration
- 13.5" width available for lightweight and maximum top speed
- Multiple lengths for a wide variety of race chassis

(34 cm x 366 cm) (13 mm)

(15 kg)

(64 mm)



CAMSO

Asphalt Drag

Made for asphalt drag competitions

Engineered and built for the unique performance requirements of asphalt drag competitions, where traction and super-fast acceleration are the name of the game.

DRIVE

PITCH 2.52"

(64 mm)

(64 mm)

(64 mm)

2.52"

2.52"

CLIP CONFIG.

No windows /

No windows /

No windows /

clips

clips

clips

- Lightweight 10.625" width for maximum top speed
- Soft outer rubber provides traction on paved surfaces
- Multiple lengths for a wide variety of race chassis

MODEL	DIMENSIONS	LUG HEIGHT	WEIGHT	DRIVE PITCH	CLIP CONFIG.	MODEL	DIMENSIONS	LUG HEIGHT	WEIGHT
9084R	13.5" x 144" (34 cm x 366 cm)	0.525" (13 mm)	35 lb. (15.75 kg)	2.52" (64 mm)	Full	9895R	10.625" x 121" (27 cm x 307 cm)	0.625" (16 mm)	33 lb. (15 kg)
9359R	14" x 144" (36 cm x 366 cm)	1" (25 mm)	38 lb. (17.25 kg)	2.52" (64 mm)	Full	9896R	10.625" x 128" (27 cm x 325 cm)	0.625" (16 mm)	35 lb. (15.75 kg)
9811R	15" x 121" (38 cm x 307 cm)	0.525" (13 mm)	33 lb. (15 kg)	2.52" (64 mm)	Full	9897R	10.625" x 136" (27 cm x 345 cm)	0.625" (16 mm)	37 lb. (16.75 kg)
9902R	13.5" x 128" (34 cm x 325 cm)	0.525" (13 mm)	33 lb. (15 kg)	2.52" (64 mm)	Full				
9929R	13.5" x 136" (34 cm x 345 cm)	0.525" (13 mm)	31 lb. (14 kg)	2.52" (64 mm)	No windows / clips				
0076P	13.5" x 144"	0.525"	33 lb.	2.52"	No windows /				

clips